

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-LC35(261) Project Name: Dry Creek Trail; 10200 South to 10000 South Desc of Construction: Transportation Alternatives Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: VANCON 1825 NORTH MTN SPRINGS PKWY SPRINGVILLE,UT 84663		07/14/2016 Page 1 of 2 Bidder: ACME CONSTRUCTION INC 170 S 1200 W NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
10 - ROADWAY											
1	01285001P	Mobilization	1	Lump	8,000.00	8,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	34,450.00	34,450.00	
2	020560010	Borrow	113	Ton	15.42	1,742.46	63.00	7,119.00	35.60	4,022.80	
3	020750040	Geotextiles - Weed Barrier	302	sq yd	2.78	839.56	5.00	1,510.00	2.45	739.90	
4	022210050	Remove Tree	7	Each	545.30	3,817.10	1,500.00	10,500.00	624.00	4,368.00	
5	02221008P	Remove Fence Post	4	Each	80.00	320.00	100.00	400.00	364.00	1,456.00	
6	02221016P	Remove Asphalt Pavement	1575	sq yd	5.00	7,875.00	4.00	6,300.00	4.65	7,323.75	
7	023160020	Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity)	38	cu yd	14.00	532.00	61.00	2,318.00	65.45	2,487.10	
8	027210010	Untreated Base Course	205	Ton	25.78	5,284.90	44.00	9,020.00	32.40	6,642.00	
9	02771001P	Concrete Trail Curb	553	ft	17.00	9,401.00	15.00	8,295.00	18.60	10,285.80	
10	02776001P	Concrete Trail	4350	sq ft	10.47	45,544.50	4.50	19,575.00	3.75	16,312.50	
11	02910001*	Playground Wood Chips	41	cu yd	50.00	2,050.00	110.00	4,510.00	248.00	10,168.00	
12	02922004P	Broadcast Seed	2	1000sqft	50.00	100.00	600.00	1,200.00	361.00	722.00	
Subtotal						85,506.52		85,747.00		98,977.85	
Total:					85,506.52		85,747.00		98,977.85		
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							100.28 %		115.75 %		

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-LC35(261) Project Name: Dry Creek Trail; 10200 South to 10000 South Desc of Construction: Transportation Alternatives Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAPP CONSTRUCTION 125 NORTH 400 WEST SUITE E NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		07/14/2016 Bidder: NICHOLS BUILDING LLC 2045 NORTH MAIN STREET CEDAR CITY,UT 84721	Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	01285001P Mobilization	1	Lump	8,000.00	8,000.00	25,638.45	25,638.45	30,000.00	30,000.00
	2	020560010 Borrow	113	Ton	15.42	1,742.46	94.07	10,629.91	50.00	5,650.00
	3	020750040 Geotextiles - Weed Barrier	302	sq yd	2.78	839.56	6.19	1,869.38	40.00	12,080.00
	4	022210050 Remove Tree	7	Each	545.30	3,817.10	1,076.78	7,537.46	4,000.00	28,000.00
	5	02221008P Remove Fence Post	4	Each	80.00	320.00	105.78	423.12	100.00	400.00
	6	02221016P Remove Asphalt Pavement	1575	sq yd	5.00	7,875.00	17.54	27,625.50	40.00	63,000.00
	7	023160020 Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity)	38	cu yd	14.00	532.00	59.16	2,248.08	50.00	1,900.00
	8	027210010 Untreated Base Course	205	Ton	25.78	5,284.90	138.98	28,490.90	50.00	10,250.00
	9	02771001P Concrete Trail Curb	553	ft	17.00	9,401.00	25.93	14,339.29	40.00	22,120.00
	10	02776001P Concrete Trail	4350	sq ft	10.47	45,544.50	5.34	23,229.00	15.00	65,250.00
	11	02910001* Playground Wood Chips	41	cu yd	50.00	2,050.00	44.32	1,817.12	100.00	4,100.00
	12	02922004P Broadcast Seed	2	1000sqft	50.00	100.00	158.66	317.32	1,500.00	3,000.00
		Subtotal				85,506.52		144,165.53		245,750.00
Total:						85,506.52		144,165.53		245,750.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								168.60 %		287.40 %